

---

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 76873222

---

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.504,43 RON - 1.504,43 RON

---

Descriere: PLACA FIBROCIMENT 1\*46.22=46.22 PANOU BORDURAT 1,5/2,5 4\*92.44=369.76 CAPAC WV 5\*21.00=105.00 BURDUF WC 4\*20.17=80.68 VAR 1\*25.21=25.21 FLOTOR WC 2\*25.21=50.42 ELECTROZI2,5 20\*0.50=10.00 HOLSURUB/SET 3\*7.56=22.68 BUTUC BROASCA2\*28.57=57.14 ROABA 1\*168.07=168.07 PENSULA 1\*12.61=12.61 PENSULA 1\*6.72=6.72 SIFON CHIUVETA 8\*7.56=60.48 RACORD 8\*7.98=63.84 LANT 1\*5.46=5.46 LAVABIL 1\*39.49=39.49 SPUMA 3\*31.93=95.79 SILICON 2\*24.37=48.74 INTRERUPATOR 2\*21.00=42.00 PRIZA 2\*25.21=50.42 REZERVA TRIMMER 1\*12.61=12.61 CAP DE TAIERE CU FIR NYLON 2\*18.49=36.98 CAPAC WC 3\*20.17=60.51 COZI MATURA 10\*3.36=33.60

---